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Trophée Valentinois 2022
Senior, Master, Gentleman

Manche Qualificative 1 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 22/05/2022 - 10h45      Fermeture pré grille : 10h40      10 Tours = 10.960 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09

21/05/2022 - 22/05/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 21/05/2022 - 14:36  /  Page 1/1

BRUYERE Didier 552552  - 17 - 529529 CAVALIERI Robert

BOILEAU Thierry 542542  - 16 - 520520 PASTOR Jean Yves

RICHARD Deborah 466466  - 15 - 417417 MEYER Julien

WAGNER Jean-Michel 567567  - 14 - 405405 VASTA Jean Michel

RUIMY Michael 516516  - 13 - 420420 RENARD Alexandre

PETRAS Dominique 555555  - 12 - 402402 KLOCHENDLER Philippe

BUFFIERE Christophe 550550  - 11 - 510510 VINEL Stéphane

BADEY Tom 310310  - 10 - 511511 CROSET Dominique

CIAFFOLONI Enzo 326326  - 9 - 325325 RIADO Hugo

NABOULET Tom 375375  - 8 - 308308 BUCCIO Lucas

GAUBERT Achille 307307  - 7 - 303303 MADIOT Kylian

PERRON Geordan 309309  - 6 - 363363 SENERS Lina

ANDRE Pierre 351351  - 5 - 305305 IACONO Mathéo

DUSSOULIER Loïs 304304  - 4 - 344344 GLEYO Teddy

DOS SANTOS Matteo 342342  - 3 - 316316 MORANO Luciano

FRIOT Antonin 306306  - 2 - 301301 RYAN Gabriel

HOURS Vito 376376  - 1 - 353353 DUSSAUD Tony
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Trophée Valentinois 2022
Senior, Master, Gentleman

Manche Qualificative 2 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 22/05/2022 - 12h15      Fermeture pré grille : 12h10      10 Tours = 10.960 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09

21/05/2022 - 22/05/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 21/05/2022 - 14:36  /  Page 1/1

CROSET Dominique 511511  - 18 - 

VINEL Stéphane 510510  - 17 - 550550 BUFFIERE Christophe

KLOCHENDLER Philippe 402402  - 16 - 555555 PETRAS Dominique

RENARD Alexandre 420420  - 15 - 516516 RUIMY Michael

VASTA Jean Michel 405405  - 14 - 567567 WAGNER Jean-Michel

MEYER Julien 417417  - 13 - 466466 RICHARD Deborah

PASTOR Jean Yves 520520  - 12 - 542542 BOILEAU Thierry

CAVALIERI Robert 529529  - 11 - 552552 BRUYERE Didier

DUSSAUD Tony 353353  - 10 - 376376 HOURS Vito

RYAN Gabriel 301301  - 9 - 306306 FRIOT Antonin

MORANO Luciano 316316  - 8 - 342342 DOS SANTOS Matteo

GLEYO Teddy 344344  - 7 - 304304 DUSSOULIER Loïs

IACONO Mathéo 305305  - 6 - 351351 ANDRE Pierre

SENERS Lina 363363  - 5 - 309309 PERRON Geordan

MADIOT Kylian 303303  - 4 - 307307 GAUBERT Achille

BUCCIO Lucas 308308  - 3 - 375375 NABOULET Tom

RIADO Hugo 325325  - 2 - 326326 CIAFFOLONI Enzo

BADEY Tom 310310  - 1 - 

- Pole -


